
11115 Iraqi Freedom Dr.

Ft. Drum, NY 13602

315-772-8222

@FortDrumODR

Connect with Us!

Jessica.M.Guyton4.naf@army.mil

Warrior Adventure Quest

315-772-8072

Important Information

Reservations require a deposit (half the rental cost OR a one-

day fee for a total of less than $25) that will be applied to the

final rental cost.

All reservations are on a first come, first served basis.

Reservations cancelled at least two weeks prior to pickup

will receive a full refund of the deposit. 

Equipment must be in clean and working condition upon

return and is due no later than 1200 on the day of return.

Late returns are, at minimum, a one-day rental fee.

Damages and losses will incur additional charges.

Unless otherwise notated, propane, gas, fryer oil, and

charcoal are not included with rentals.

Holiday pricing for rentals spanning a federal holiday will be

added to the regular rental fee.

Updated: 13 May 2025

Ice Fishing

(Ice Shanty, Sled, 2 Chairs, Auger, Bait Bucket, Aerator, 5 Tip-Ups, Pole, Heater)

Ice Fishing Package

Ice Shanty

Heater

Electric Ion Auger

$62

$25

$10

$31

Day
$300

Weekend

$50

$20

$62

$825

$125

$50

$156

Week
$31

Holiday

$12

$5

$15

Holiday Rentals

Santa Costume

Elf Costume

Santa Chair

$53

$53

$32

Day
$106

$106

 $64 

Weekend
-

-

-

Week
$26

$26

$16

Holiday

Winter Activities

Skates

Goggles or Helmet

Snowshoes

ODR “Mini” Skis

Snow Bike (electric)

Snow Cart (electric)

$5

$6

$11

$21

$26

$53

Day
$10

$11

$21

$42

$53

$80

Weekend
$20

$27

$53

$105

$80

$105

Week
 $2 

 $3 

 $5 

$10

$13

$26

Holiday

Snowboards

(Snowboard, Boots, Helmet)

Snowboard Package

Snowboard

Snowboard Boots

$32

$21

$11

Day
$63

Weekend

$42

$21

$158

$105

$53

Week
$16

Holiday

$10

 $5 

Cross-Country Skis

Day Weekend Week Holiday

(Skis, Boots, Poles)

Cross-Country Ski Package

Cross-Country Skis

Cross-Country Boots

Cross-Country Poles

$21

$11

$11

$6

$42

$21

$21

$11

$105

$53

$53

$27

$10

 $5 

$5

$3

Downhill Skis

Day Weekend Week Holiday

(Skis, Boots, Poles, Helmet)

Downhill Ski Package*

Downhill Skis*

Downhill Boots

Downhill Poles

$21

$11

$11

$6

$42

$21

$21

$11

$105

$53

$53

$27

$10

 $5 

$5

$3

*Requires sizing prior to rental for binding adjustment

Winter Equipment

Day Weekend Week Holiday
Stand-Up Heater (propane)

Snow Blower (electric)*

$53

$80

$105

$160

$290

$330

$26

$40

*Must be loaded on trailer or a delivery/pick-up fee will be applied

*Monthly rental is available at $996 per month

Campers

Day Weekend Week Holiday
Rockwood Geo Pro (sleeps 3)

Springdale Mini (sleeps 5)

$189

$189

$378

$378

$850

$850

$94

$94

$225 refundable security

deposit for all campers

Propane is included

Requirements

At least a full-sized SUV

Min. 4000 lbs. towing

2 5/16" ball

Electric trailer breaks

Motorized Boats

11' Fishing Kayak, 45lb. (seats 1)

16' Jon Boat, 9.9hp (seats 3)

16' Polar Kraft, 40hp (seats 3)

16' MirroCraft, 40hp (seats 3)

18' Godfrey, 40hp (seats 8)

20' Godfrey, 70hp (seats 10)

13' Sea-Doo, 140hp (seats 5)

Day Weekend Week Holiday
$52

$52

$183

$210

$252

$336

$400

$105

$105

$367

$420

$504

$667

$800

$262

$262

$918

$1015

$1380

$1512

$1800

 $26 

$26

 $91 

$105

$126

$168

$200

$225 refundable security

deposit for all motor boats

Boating certificate

(BoatUS.org/NewYork)

Fishing Kayak, Jon Boat, and

Bass Boat Requirements

Min. 300 - 400 lb. towing, 2"

ball, and 4-flat light plug

Pontoon Boat Requirements

3500 - 4000 lb. towing, 2"

ball, and 4-flat/5-flat light

plug

Towing vehicle may not be a

minivan

Hours of Operation

Monday - Friday

0800 - 1600

Saturday

Trips & Events



Games

Giant Checkers/Tic-Tac-Toe

Giant Connect 4

Horseshoe Set

Jenga

Korn Hole

Ladder Ball

Tug-O-War Rope

Washer Toss

Volleyball Kit with Poles

$13

$13

$13

$13

$13

$13

$13

$13

$16

Day
$26

$26

$26

$26

$26

$26

$26

$26

$31

Weekend
$66

$66

$66

$66

$66

$66

$66

$66

$80

Week
$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$8

Holiday
Non-Motorized Boats

Kayak (single or tandem)

Canoe (seats 2 or 3)

Stand-Up Paddle Board (foam)

Life Vest

$32

$32

$32

$6

Day
$65

$65

$65

$12

Weekend
$162

$162

$162

$26

Week
$16

$16

$16

$3

Holiday

Party Rentals

Chair, Folding

Table, Folding (6' or 8')

Trash Can

Podium

Sound System

Bar (Mobile Wet Bar)

10'x10' Canopy

20'x20' Canopy

Dunking Booth (2" ball)

$3

$5

$11

$11

$27

$53

$16

$53

$48

Day
  $5  

  $9  

$21

$21

$53

$105

 $32 

$105

$94

Weekend
$11

$21

$53

-

-

-

$80

$263

$231

Week
 $1 

 $2 

$5 

$5 

$13

$26

$8

$26

$24

Holiday

Party Food

Cooler (Square or Water Jug)

Popcorn Maker

Popcorn Kernels + 10 bags

Snocone Maker

Snocone Flavoring + 30 cups

Cotton Candy Maker

Cotton Candy Sugar + 100 bags

$6

$44

$5

$44

$11

$44

$30

Day
$11

$88

   -   

$88

   -   

$88

   -   

Weekend
$26

$220

-

$220

-

$220

-

Week
 $3 

$22

   -   

$22

   -   

$22

   -   

Holiday

Equipment

Lawn Mower (electric)

Weed Eater (electric)

Generator (gas)

Wood Splitter*

$18

$18

$44

$58

Day
$34

$34

$88

$116

Weekend
$84

$84

$212

$290

Week
$9

$9

$22

$29

Holiday

*Must be loaded on trailer or a delivery/pick-up fee will be applied

Trailers

Auto Hauler, Standard (2 5/16")

Auto Hauler, Winch (2 5/16")

5'x7' Open Utility Trailer (2")

8' Enclosed (2")

16' Enclosed (2 5/16")

Small Dump (2")

Tandem Dump (2 5/16")

Gooseneck Dump (2 5/16")

Gooseneck Flatbed (2 5/16")

Canoe Trailer (2")

Adjustable Hitch

$105

$157

$46

$52

$105

$52

$105

$145

$145

$37

$6

Day
$210

$315

$92

$105

$210

$105

$210

$288

$288

  $74  

  $11  

Weekend
$525

$630

$230

$262

$525

$262

$525

$722

$722

$184

$21

Week
$52

$78

$23

$26

$52

$26

$52

$72

$72

$18

$3 

Holiday

Grills, Ovens, & Fryers

Blackstone Grill

Charcoal Grill (1 7/8" ball)

Charcoal Pig Roaster (2" ball)

Charcoal 3-Pit Grill (2" ball)

Pizza Oven

Turkey Fryer

Medium Lump Coal (20 lbs.)

Extra Large Lump Coal (20 lbs.)

$42

$42

$63

$125

$21

$21

$18

$25

Day
  $84  

 $84 

$126

$250 

 $42 

 $42 

    -    

    -    

Weekend
$126

$126

$315

$625

$105

$105

-

-

Week
$21

$21

$31

$62

$10

$10

  -  

  -  

Holiday

Vans

Day Weekend Week Holiday
Ford Transit Van (seats 15) $150 $300 $825 $75

Requires valid license and insurance

May not leave New York state without permission

Bikes

Adult, Youth, and Child Bike

Electric Bike

Thule Bike Rack

Burley Bee

$15

$30

$16

$16

Day
$30

$60

$32

$32

Weekend
$72

$150

$80

$80

Week
 $7 

$15

$8

$8

Holiday

Camping

Lantern

Fishing Rod and Reel

Camp Stove

Cot

Tent

Hiking Package

$8

$11

$13

$16

$18

$42

Day
$13

$21

$23

$32

$34

$84

Weekend
$30

$53

$55

$80

$82

$210

Week
$4

$5

$6

$8

$9

$21

Holiday

(Hiking bag, Sleeping Bag, Tarp, Compass, First Aid Kit, Pocket Stove, Cookware)

Paintball/Airsoft

Regular Unit Events
$32

$42

$16
(Mask, Chest Protector, Marker, Hopper, Air Refills)

Paintball Package

Case of Paintballs
(2000 Rounds)

   -   

$32

$18

$16
(Mask, Chest Protector, Marker)

Airsoft Package

Replacement BBs
(5000 Rounds)

   -   

Sportsman’s Lodge

Weekday

Four Hours or Less

More than Four Hours

Weekend

Saturday or Sunday

$95

$155

$190

Pricing

$225 refundable cleaning

deposit due at key pick-up

Requires event plans, risk

assessments, pre-inspection,

and post-inspection

May not be occupied past 2100

Key return and post-inspection

must be completed no later

than 0900 the next business

day

Late returns forfeit the deposit

Outdoor Ranges

3D Archery Range
Available for WAQ, Group

Team Building, and Special

Events. 

Minimum group of four

required to schedule an event.

Pricing starts at $100 per

hour for a group of four.

Each additional member is

$25 per hour.

Trap & Skeet Range
Only available for WAQ. 

Please call the office to

schedule WAQ for your unit.

Inflatables

Baby Bounce House

Themed Bounce House (13'x13')

Larger Inflatables

Carlos the Mechanical Bull*

$52

$78

$157

$600

Day
$104

$156

$314

Weekend
-

-

-

-

Week
$26

$39

$78

Holiday

(Arenas, Obstacle Course, Race Track, Inflatable Archery)

Requires set-up upon return to verify condition

*Pricing is for the first four hours. Includes transportation and set-up.

    -       -   


