Ice Fishing

	<u>Day</u>	Weekend	<u>Week</u>	<u>Holiday</u>
Ice Fishing Package	\$62	\$300	\$825	\$31
(Ice Shanty, Sled, 2 Chairs, Auger, Bait Bucke	t, Aerat	or, 5 Tip-Ups,	Pole, Hec	iter)
Ice Shanty	\$25	<mark>\$50</mark>	\$125	\$12
Heater	\$10	\$20	\$50	\$5
Electric Ion Auger	\$31	\$62	\$156	\$15

Downhill Skis

Downhill Ski Package*	<u>Day</u>	<u>Weekend</u>	<u>Week</u>	Holiday
	\$21	\$42	\$105	\$10
(Skis, Boots, Poles, Helmet) Downhill Skis*	\$11	\$21	\$53	\$5
Downhill Boots	\$11	\$21	\$53	\$5
Downhill Poles	\$6	\$11	\$27	\$3

*Requires sizing prior to rental for binding adjustment

Cross-Country Skis

Cross-Country Ski Package (Skis, Boots, Poles)	<u>Day</u> \$21	<u>Weekend</u> \$42	<u>Week</u> \$105	<u>Holiday</u> \$10
Cross-Country Skis	\$11	\$21	\$53	\$5
Cross-Country Boots	\$11	\$21	\$53	\$5
Cross-Country Poles	\$6	\$11	\$27	\$3

Weekend Week Holiday

\$158

\$105

\$53

\$16

\$10

\$5

\$63

\$42

\$21

Snowboards

<u>Day</u> \$32
\$21 \$11

Winter Activities

	<u>Day</u>	Weekend	<u>Week</u>	<u>Holiday</u>
Skates	\$5	\$10	\$20	\$2
Goggles or Helmet	\$6	\$11	\$27	\$3
Snowshoes	\$11	\$21	\$53	\$5
ODR "Mini" Skis	\$21	\$42	\$105	\$10
Snow Bike <i>(electric)</i>	\$26	\$53	\$80	\$13
Snow Cart (electric)	\$53	\$80	\$105	\$26

Winter Equipment

	<u>Day</u>	Weekend	<u>Week</u>	<u>Holiday</u>
Stand-Up Heater (<i>propane</i>)	\$53			
Snow Blower (electric)*	\$80	\$160	\$330	\$40

*Must be loaded on trailer or a delivery/pick-up fee will be applied *Monthly rental is available at \$996 per month

Holiday Rentals

	<u>Day</u>	<u>Weekend</u>	<u>Week</u>	<u>Holiday</u>
Santa Costume	\$53	\$106	-	\$26
Elf Costume	\$53	\$106	-	\$26
Santa Chair	\$32	\$64	-	\$16

Motorized Boats

11' Fishing Kayak, 45lb. <i>(seats 1)</i>
16' Jon Boat, 9.9hp <i>(seats 3)</i>
16' Polar Kraft, 40hp <i>(seats 3)</i>
16' MirroCraft, 40hp <i>(seats 3)</i>
18' Godfrey, 40hp <i>(seats 8)</i>
20' Godfrey, 70hp <i>(seats 10)</i>
13' Sea-Doo, 140hp <i>(seats 5)</i>

- \$225 refundable security deposit for all motor boats **Boating certificate**
- (BoatUS.org/NewYork)
- Fishing Kayak, Jon Boat, and **Bass Boat Requirements** • Min. 300 - 400 lb. towing, 2'
- ball, and 4-flat light plug • Pontoon Boat Requirements
 - 3500 4000 lb. towing, 2" ball. and 4-flat/5-flat light plug
 - Towing vehicle may not be a minivan

Rockwood Geo Pro (sleeps 3) Springdale Mini (sleeps 5)

- \$225 refundable security deposit for all campers
- Propane is included
- Requirements
- Min. 4000 lbs. towing



- Reservations require a deposit (half the rental cost OR a oneday fee for a total of less than \$25) that will be applied to the final rental cost.
 - All reservations are on a first come, first served basis.
 - Reservations **cancelled** at least two weeks prior to pickup will receive a full refund of the deposit.
- Equipment must be in **clean** and **working** condition upon • return and is **due** no later than 1200 on the day of return.
 - Late returns are, at minimum, a one-day rental fee.
 - Damages and losses will incur additional charges.
- Unless otherwise notated, propane, gas, fryer oil, and charcoal are not included with rentals.
- Holiday pricing for rentals spanning a federal holiday will be added to the regular rental fee.

Updated: 13 May 2025

<u>Day</u>	w	eeker	nd Week I	Holiday	
\$52		\$105	\$262	\$26	
\$52		\$105	\$262	\$26	
\$183		\$367	\$918	\$91	
\$210		\$420	\$1015	\$105	
\$252		\$504	\$1380	\$126	
\$336		\$667	\$1512	\$168	
\$400		\$800	\$1800	\$200	
			a sector and the		
	-				



<u>Day</u>	<u>Weekend</u>	<u>Week</u>	<u>Holiday</u>
\$189	\$378	\$850	\$94
\$189	\$378	\$850	\$94
1			





Hours of Operation

Monday - Friday 0800 - 1600

Saturday **Trips & Events**

Connect with Us!

- **1**315-772-8222
- 11115 Iraqi Freedom Dr. Ft. Drum, NY 13602 0
- @FortDrumODR

Warrior Adventure Quest **L** 315-772-8072



🔀 Jessica.M.Guyton4.naf@army.mil

• At least a full-sized SUV

- 25/16" ball
- Electric trailer breaks

Campers

Games

	<u>Day</u>	Weekend	<u>Week</u>	<u>Holiday</u>
Giant Checkers/Tic-Tac-Toe	\$13	\$26	\$66	\$6
Giant Connect 4	\$13	\$26	\$66	\$6
Horseshoe Set	\$13	\$26	\$66	\$6
Jenga	\$13	\$26	\$66	\$6
Korn Hole	\$13	\$26	\$66	\$6
Ladder Ball	\$13	\$26	\$66	\$6
Tug-O-War Rope	\$13	\$26	\$66	\$6
Washer Toss	\$13	\$26	\$66	\$6
Volleyball Kit with Poles	\$16	\$31	\$80	\$8

Inflatables

	Day	Weekend	Week	<u>Holiday</u>
Baby Bounce House	\$52	\$104	-	\$26
Themed Bounce House (13'x13')	\$78	\$156	-	\$39
Larger Inflatables	\$157	\$314	-	\$78
(Arenas, Obstacle Course, Race Track, Inflo	ntable Ard	chery)		
Carlos the Mechanical Bull*	\$600	-	-	-

• Requires set-up upon return to verify condition

*Pricing is for the first four hours. Includes transportation and set-up.

Party Rentals

	<u>Day</u>	Weekend	Week	Holida
Chair, Folding	\$3	\$5	\$11	\$1
Table, Folding <i>(6' or 8')</i>	\$5	\$9	\$21	\$2
Trash Can	\$11	\$21	\$53	\$5
Podium	\$11	\$21	-	\$5
Sound System	\$27	\$53	-	\$13
Bar (Mobile Wet Bar)	\$53	\$105	-	\$26
10'x10' Canopy	\$16	\$32	\$80	\$8
20'x20' Canopy	\$53	\$105	\$263	\$26
Dunking Booth (2" ball)	\$48	\$94	\$231	\$24

Day

\$6

\$44

\$5

\$44

\$11

\$44

\$30

Party Food

Cooler (Square or Water Jug)
Popcorn Maker
Popcorn Kernels + 10 bags
Snocone Maker
Snocone Flavoring + 30 cups
Cotton Candy Maker
Cotton Candy Sugar + 100 bags

Grills, Ovens, & Fryers

	<u>Day</u>	Weeken	d Week	<u>Holiday</u>
Blackstone Grill	\$42	\$84	\$126	\$21
Charcoal Grill (1 7/8" ball)	\$42	\$84	\$126	\$21
Charcoal Pig Roaster (2" ball)	\$63	\$126	\$315	\$31
Charcoal 3-Pit Grill (2" ball)	\$125	\$250	\$625	\$62
Pizza Oven	\$21	\$42	\$105	\$10
Turkey Fryer	\$21	\$42	\$105	\$10
Medium Lump Coal (20 lbs.)	\$18	-	-	-
Extra Large Lump Coal (20 lbs.)	\$25	-	-	-

Non-Motorized Boats

Kayak (single or tandem)
Canoe (seats 2 or 3)
Stand-Up Paddle Board (foam)
Life Vest

Bikes

Adult, Youth, and Child Bike	
Electric Bike	
Thule Bike Rack	
Burley Bee	

Camping

	<u>Day</u>	Weekend		<u>Holiday</u>
Lantern	\$8	\$13	\$30	\$4
Fishing Rod and Reel	\$11	\$21	\$53	\$5
Camp Stove	\$13	\$23	\$55	\$6
Cot	\$16	\$32	\$80	\$8
Tent	\$18	<mark>\$34</mark>	\$82	\$9
Hiking Package	\$42	\$84	\$210	\$21

Day

\$32

\$32

\$32

\$6

Day

\$15

\$30

\$16

\$16

Weekend Week Holiday

\$162

\$162

\$162

\$26

Weekend Week Holiday

\$72

\$150

\$80

\$80

\$16

\$16

\$16

\$3

\$7

\$15

\$8

\$8

\$52

\$78

\$23

\$26

\$52

\$26

\$52

\$72

\$72

\$18

\$3

\$75

Day Weekend Week Holiday

\$525

\$630

\$230

\$262

\$525

\$262

\$525

\$722

\$722

\$184

\$21

\$825

Day Weekend Week Holiday

\$210

\$315

\$92

\$105

\$210

\$105

\$210

\$288

\$288

\$74

\$11

\$300

\$150

\$65

\$65

\$65

\$12

\$30

\$60

\$32

\$32

(Hiking bag, Sleeping Bag, Tarp, Compass, First Aid Kit, Pocket Stove, Cookware)

Equipment

iday

Weekend Week Holiday

\$11

\$88

-

\$88

-

\$88

_

\$26

\$220

\$220

\$220

\$3

\$22

_

\$22

\$22

-

	Day	Weekend	<u>Week</u>	Holiday
Lawn Mower <i>(electric)</i>	\$18	\$34	\$84	\$9
Weed Eater <i>(electric)</i>	\$18	\$34	\$84	\$9
Generator <i>(gas)</i>	\$44	\$88	\$212	\$22
Wood Splitter*	\$58	\$116	\$290	\$29

*Must be loaded on trailer or a delivery/pick-up fee will be applied

Trailers

Auto Hauler, Standard (2 5/16")	<u>Day</u>
Auto Hauler, Winch (2 5/16")	\$105
5'x7' Open Utility Trailer (2")	\$46
8' Enclosed (2")	\$52
16' Enclosed (2 5/16")	\$105
Small Dump (2")	\$52
Tandem Dump (2 5/16")	\$105
Gooseneck Dump (2 5/16")	\$145

Vans

Ford Transit Van (seats 15)

• Requires valid license and insurance

• May not leave New York state without permission

Sportsman's Lodge

Pricing

Weekday \$95 Four Hours or Less More than Four Hours \$155

Weekend

Saturday or Sunday \$190

- \$225 refundable cleaning deposit due at key pick-up
- Requires event plans, risk assessments, pre-inspection, and post-inspection
- May not be occupied past 2100
- Key return and post-inspection must be completed no later than 0900 the next business day
- Late returns forfeit the deposit •

Paintball/Airsoft

	Regular	<u>Unit Events</u>
Paintball Package	\$32	\$16
(Mask, Chest Protector, Marker, Hopper,	; Air Refills)	
Case of Paintballs (2000 Rounds)	\$42	-
Airsoft Package (Mask, Chest Protector, Marker)	\$32	\$16
Replacement BBs	\$18	-





Outdoor Ranges

3D Archery Range

- Available for WAQ, Group Team Building, and Special Events.
- Minimum group of four required to schedule an event.
 - Pricing starts at \$100 per hour for a group of four.
 - Each additional member is \$25 per hour.

Trap & Skeet Range

- Only available for WAQ.
- Please call the office to schedule WAQ for your unit.



